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 Metrix yli 900                      

1 Tuukka Taalikka 60 61 59 61 65 62 66 63 62 60 58 62 61 63 58 63 60 58 1102

2 Leo pietilä 62 59 53 61 59 53 62 62 53 60 54 63 55 53 58 867

3 Marko Taalikka 62 62 64 59 70 63 56 59 65 62 55 59 58 57 851

4 Erkki Koistinen 61 68 56 60 55 51 65 71 54 61 60 60 57 779

5 Juha Saarela 60 57 53 60 57 61 57 58 61 55 59 638

6 Juha-Pekka Aro 64 60 63 64 69 63 69 69 75 66 67 729

7 Jarkko Nikkanen 64 69 68 65 71 67 67 61 65 63 660

8 Lassi Hakala 66 62 61 62 59 64 70 58 64 566

9 Nico Vallin 65 73 67 62 62 72 66 63 66 596

10 Sami Ojala 61 65 51 58 62 58 58 52 465

11 Eetu Virtanen 63 61 68 58 68 58 59 51 486

12 Samu Rekola 61 63 62 63 60 60 53 67 489

13 Niila Koskenoja 65 58 64 56 53 60 57 413

14 Niko Taberman 68 64 64 64 60 69 60 449

15 Petri Hynnä 53 54 51 54 50 49 311

16 Jonne Setänen 59 63 49 56 58 52 337

17 Samu Hakala 64 67 61 57 69 60 378

18 Johannes Kotiniemi 57 56 62 62 63 300

19 Elias Rekikoski 67 70 63 60 64 324

20 Samu Kaunisto 64 62 67 73 65 331

21 Kimmo Lehtonen 62 58 60 54 234

22 Jaakko Kankare 57 61 63 59 240

23 Martti Niemelä 58 60 62 66 246

24 Vilho Toivonen 65 59 68 71 263

25 Eemeli Vähä-Vahe 63 61 57 181

26 Leevi Vuorinen 62 52 114

27 Heikki Reko 56 59 115

28 Kai Väärälä 68 60 128

29 Mika Laikko 59 59

30 Niko Myllymäki 54 54

30 Eetu Koskinen 54 54

32 Rami Silainen 56 56

33 Pyry Karjalainen 57 57

34 Tino Kiltti 58 58

35 Henri Hynnä 57 57

36 Lauri Peurala 62 62

36 Juuso Lindholm 62 62

38 Teemu Ritanotko 64 64

39 Jani Virtanen 71 71

40 Janne Vainio 75 66 66 62 69 58 71 61 63 68 60 67 66 852

41 Juha Rinta-Keturi 67 68 61 67 61 64 63 56 507

42 Markus Mattila 69 71 78 66 65 349

43 jesse sandell 65 67 69 68 269

44 Jimi Jokinen 64 73 69 206

45 Mikko Leppänen 59 68 127

46 Jouni Salo 71 71

47 Mikko Viitamaa 66 66

47 Marko Aaltonen 66 66

49 Janne Oivanen 64 61 68 62 65 55 62 61 62 61 74 56 63 57 51 DNF

 Metrix 800-900                      

1 Jarkko Nikkanen 64 69 68 65 71 67 67 61 65 63 660

2 Tapio Viikari 67 69 68 65 71 67 65 66 64 65 667

3 jami harakka 67 74 68 68 61 75 63 73 71 69 689

4 Samu Hakala 64 67 61 57 69 60 378

5 Toni Paasonen 65 66 69 63 69 332

6 Markus Mattila 69 71 78 66 65 349

7 Susanne Taalikka 69 78 68 72 65 352

8 reima koskenoja 75 80 77 79 74 385

9 Vilho Toivonen 65 59 68 71 263

10 Leo Kiiski 75 63 70 208

11 Jimi Jokinen 64 73 69 206

12 Henri Lammela 63 63 126

13 Joonas Rekikoski 73 59 132

14 Veeti Lehto 69 65 134

15 Jimmy Kurvinen 67 68 135

16 Ville Ala-Nissilä 61 70 131

17 Joonas Sillanpää 60 72 132

18 Kasper Toivonen 60 60

19 Eemi Hakala 67 67

20 Juha Ruokonen 66 66

21 Miika Sorvisto 68 68

22 Ville Ylieskola 70 70

23 Rami Ojanen 73 69 71 70 67 70 65 70 72 73 700

24 Nico Vallin 65 73 67 62 62 72 66 63 66 596

25 Juho Virtanen 84 67 71 66 71 66 85 510

26 Viljami Välilä 69 162 67 76 70 444

27 Tero Hahko 70 69 71 210

28 Jaakko Hynnä 65 69 71 205

29 Pauli Välimäki 73 76 149

30 Markku Mäkelä 77 70 147

31 Mikko Taberman 78 84 162

32 Pertti Mäkelä 70 70

33 Sampo Kankare 77 77
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34 Julius Järvinen 72 72

34 jesper sillanpää 72 72

36 Pentti Rantanen 75 75

36 Kalle Kaski 75 75

38 Daniel Linnalahti 78 78

39 Asla Välimäki 87 87

40 Kari-Pekka Ketola 87 71 76 69 67 70 74 73 65 79 74 68 DNF

40 Juho Nerkki 106 DNF

 Metrix 0-799                      

1 reima koskenoja 75 80 77 79 74 385

2 Viljami Välilä 69 162 67 76 70 444

3 Veeti Lehto 69 65 134

4 Max Puisto 96 84 180

5 Aso Popping 79 79

6 Teemu Virtanen 86 86

7 Tomi Ketonen 90 90

8 Anna Lindroos 84 84

9 Kai Lindroos 88 88

 Avoin                      

1 Martti Niemelä, Tino Kiltti 54 51 105

2 Kimmo Lehtonen, Jaakko Kankare 46 46

3 Niila Koskenoja, Viljami Välilä 47 47

4 Tuukka Taalikka, Samu Rekola 46 46

5 Sami Ojala, Juuso Sinkkonen 48 48

6 Sami Ojala, Henri Lammela 49 49

7 Sami Ojala, Eemeli Vähä-Vahe 48 48

8 Eetu Virtanen, Heikki Reko 50 50

9 Petri Hynnä, Leevi Vuorinen 51 51

9 Leo pietilä, Johannes Kotiniemi 51 51

9 Leo pietilä, Niila Koskenoja 51 51

12 Samu Hakala, Vilho Toivonen 52 52

12 Tuukka Taalikka, Janne Oivanen 52 52

14 jesse sandell, Kari-Pekka Heinonen 53 53

14 Janne Vainio, Pasi Lahtinen 53 53

16 Lassi Hakala, Juha-Pekka Aro 54 54

16 Marko Taalikka, Susanne Taalikka 54 54

16 Juha Saarela, Mikko Leppänen 54 54

16 Kai Väärälä, Marko Aaltonen 54 54

20 Samu Rekola, Juha Saarela 55 55

20 Kimmo Lehtonen, Niko Taberman 55 55

20 Jouni Salo, Mika Ojala 55 55

20 Janne Vainio, Nico Vallin 55 55

24 Tuukka Taalikka, Marko Taalikka 56 56

24 Jimmy Kurvinen, jesse sandell 56 56

26 eetu laiho, Teemu Jönkkäri 57 57

 1800 ja alle                      

1 Viljami Välilä, Veeti Lehto 53 57 110

2 Leo pietilä, Karri Kankare 53 53

3 Kari-Pekka Heinonen, Juha Tervo 54 54

4 Juho Virtanen, Verneri Lehtinen 55 55

4 Markus Mannermaa, Jami Leppänen 55 55

4 Tero Hahko, Matti Tamminen 55 55

7 Jami Teräväinen, Juho Toivonen 56 56

7 reima koskenoja, juha suomi 56 56

9 Toni Paasonen, Rami Ojanen 58 58

 Alle 1800                      

1 Viljami Välilä, Veeti Lehto 53 57 110

2 Joonas Sillanpää, Jesper Sillanpää 55 55

2 Julius Järvinen, Kasper Toivonen 55 55

4 Janne Vainio, Tapio Viikari 56 56

4 Saku Turunen, ile Uusi-seppä 56 56

4 Joonas Rekikoski, Eemi Hakala 56 56

7 Janne Oivanen, Yrjö Lehtinen 58 58

7 Elias Rekikoski, Weeti kivimäki 58 58

9 jami harakka, Erkka Taalikka 59 59

9 Jarkko Lindholm, Mika Rantala 59 59

11 Rami Ojanen, Toni Paasonen 62 62

12 Jimmy Kurvinen, Markus Mattila 64 64

13 Katri Salo, Taija Andersson 71 71

 Sekaparit                      

1 Susanne Taalikka, Marko Taalikka 52 52

2 Pasi Hämäläinen, Laura Oinas 59 59

2 Jarmo Mattila, Heidi Bergroth 59 59
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